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HIGHLIGHTS
•	 High-traffic location with 84,000 VPD on Interstate 40 with excellent visibility
•	 Prime position at Exit 64 on I-40, the major east/west corridor through Amarillo 

and Texas Panhandle
•	 Large 125.7-acre development with extensive retail space and ample parking
•	 Established anchors including Macy’s, JCPenney, and Urban Air drive consistent 

traffic
•	 Entertainment hub featuring movie theater, trampoline park, dining, and services
•	 Regional draw serving entire Texas Panhandle market with local and tourist 

customers

DESCRIPTION
Westgate Mall is Amarillo’s leading shopping destination, located directly on Interstate 
40 West in the heart of the Texas Panhandle. The mall features over 500,000 square 
feet of retail, dining, and entertainment space anchored by Dillard’s and JCPenney. 
Beyond traditional shopping, Westgate Mall offers diverse entertainment options 
including Urban Air Trampoline Park, Premiere Cinema 6, spa services, gaming areas, 
and a full food court. This comprehensive mix creates strong customer traffic and 
extended visit times, making it an ideal location for retailers seeking high visibility and 
consistent foot traffic.

BUILDING SIZE
147,580 SF

AVAILABLE SPACE
SEE PAGE 5
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MALL LEGEND

MEN’S *
DILLARDS

80,000 SF
ONE LEVEL

WOMEN’S *
DILLARDS

156,551 SF
ONE LEVEL

AVAILABLE SUITES

Suite 106
Suite 212
Suite 216 B
Suite 708
Suite 702
Suite 655
Suite 628
Suite 546
Suite 542
Suite 428
Suite 424
Suite 416
Suite 368
Suite 310
Suite 304
Suite 302
Suite 292
Suite 294
Suite 298
Suite 296 A
Suite 296

±2,315 SF
±760 SF
±3,236 SF
±1,003 SF
±1,147 SF
±1,249 SF
±3,712 SF
±5,181 SF
±11,705 SF
±6,589 SF
±750 SF
±1,410 SF
±4,842 SF
±1,072 SF
±2,389 SF
±4,054 SF
±942 SF
±1,238 SF
±2,042 SF
±1,000 SF
±2,000 SF

AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE
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CURRENT TENANTS
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FAVORITE PLACES
Favorite Places
May 1, 2024 - Apr 30, 2025

� 2025 Placer Labs, Inc. | More insights at placer.ai platform 1 / 1
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CUSTOMER JOURNEY

Visitor Journey
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TRUE TRADE AREA

Trade Area
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LOCAL CONSTRUCTION

Area Analysis
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DEMOGRAPHICS

Audience Profile
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